December 2025 - Based at Glendowie Community Centre

Wednesday 17th Dec

Thursday 18th Dec

Friday 19th Dec
Xmas Party

Get into the festive
spirit with a jolly day of
Christmas fun! Wear your
favourite Christmas outfit
and join us for a day
full 01l music, laughter,
creativity, and holiday
cheer!

ONSITE $52.00

In January our programme will be based at Churchill Park School Hall.
We wish you a safe and Merry Christmas & a Happy New Year!

January 2026 - Based at Churchill Park School Hall

Tuesday 13th Jan
Messy Play

Come along for some
messy fun with slime,
paint and hilarious
games. Make sure you
wear clothes that can
handle a little chaos.

ONSITE $50.00

Wednesday 14th Jan

Monday 19th Jan
Treasure Hunt

Tuesday 20th Jan

Ahoy, adventurers! Get
ready to follow clues
and explore in our
thrilling treasure hunt
at programme! X marks
the spot, will you find the
treasure?

ONSITE $50.00
Tuesday 27th Jan

Auckland
Anniversary
Day

No programme
available

Book onlt
enrolmy.com/bizz

or call us on: 09 530 902C

Friday 30th January 2026

Wednesday 21st Jan

Wednesday 28th Jan
Bubble Mania

Today we'll be making
our own bubble wands,
creating giant bubbles,
and exploring all sorts
of bubbly activities. It's
going to be a day that
really pops!

ONSITE $50.00

Thursday 15th Jan
Crazy Carnwal

Step right up for a day
packed with classic
games and challenges.
Don't miss the music,
laughter, and fun, it's
going to be a blast!

ONSITE $50.00

Mad Hatter’s

Tumble down the rabbit
hole for a day of topsy-
turvy fun! Wear your
silliest hat and join us
for curious crafts, mad
games, and a not so
ordinary tea party.

ONSITE $50.00
Thursday 29th Jan

Friday 16th Jan

Friday 23rd Jan

Friday 30th Jan

Bizzy Bodz



